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Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 107.

SELECT

all _issues.tinmestanp AS 'Date',
biblio.title AS 'Title',

bi bl i 0. aut hor AS ' Aut hor',
itens.itencal | nunber AS 'Call no',
i tens. barcode AS ' Barcode',

all _issues.renewal s AS ' Nunnber of Renewal s',
al | _issues.issuedate AS ' Checked out on',
branches. branchname AS ' Checked out from,

al | _issues.date_due AS "Date due",

(CASE WHEN al | _i ssues.returndate |'S NULL THEN ' Prété'
FROM ( SELECT * FROM i ssues UNI ON SELECT * FROM ol d_i ssues) all _i ssues
LEFT JON itens ON itens.itemunber = all _issues.itemunber
LEFT JO N biblio ON itens. biblionunber
LEFT JO N borrowers ON all _i ssues. borrower nunber
LEFT JO N branches ON al | _i ssues. branchcode = branches. branchcode
WHERE borrower s. cardnunber = ' ENT15F004'

Rows per page: 200 Update

http://10.1.34.9:8080/cgi-bin/koha/reports/guided_reports.pl?phase=R...

ELSE al | _i ssues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'

= bi bli o. bi bl i onunber
= borrowers. borrower nunber

Nunmber
Date Title Author Call no Barcode of
Renewals

2015-07-29 Basic electrical and Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT MPCE615
08:23:19 electronics engineering
2015-07-30 | Basic Electrical and Ravish R. 621.3/SIN MPCE3975
08:27:22 Electronics Singh

Engineering
2015-08-05 Engineering Tayal, A. K. 531.62/TAY MPCE1142
13:16:06 Mechanics Statics and

Dynamics
2015-08-05 | A Text Book of Narayan, 512.9434/NAR/MIT  MPCE3647
13:18:26 Matrices Shanti
2015-08-06 Basic Electrical and Ravish R. 621.3/SIN MPCE3975
15:46:18 Electronics Singh

Engineering
2015-08-12 | Engineering Tayal, A. K. 531.62/TAY MPCE1142
08:21:28 Mechanics Statics and

Dynamics
2015-08-12 Applied Mathematics-l Kumbhojkar  510/KUM MPCE2788
08:22:29 G. V.
2015-08-13 | Basic Electrical and Ravish R. 621.3/SIN MPCE3975
15:28:53 Electronics Singh

Engineering
2015-08-19 Applied Mathematics-l Kumbhojkar ~ 510/KUM MPCE2788
17:07:24 G. V.
2015-08-19 | Basic Electrical and Ravish R. 621.3/SIN MPCE3975
17:07:24 Electronics Singh

Engineering
2015-08-20 Environmental studies Rajagopalan, 628.5/RAJ MPCE4
15:18:09 R.

Checked
out on

2015-07-22
10:58:57

2015-07-23
08:25:59

2015-07-29
08:22:43

2015-07-29
08:21:51

2015-07-30
08:27:49

2015-08-05
13:16:22

2015-08-05
13:19:29

2015-08-06
15:46:23

2015-08-12
08:22:35

2015-08-13
15:29:05

2015-08-13
15:41:27

Checked
out from

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

Date due

2015-07-29
23:59:00

2015-07-30
23:59:00

2015-08-05
23:59:00

2015-08-05
23:59:00

2015-08-06
23:59:00

2015-08-12
23:59:00

2015-08-12
23:59:00

2015-08-13
23:59:00

2015-08-19
23:59:00

2015-08-20
23:59:00

2015-08-20
23:59:00

Return
date

2015-07-29
08:23:19

2015-07-30
08:27:22

2015-08-05
13:16:06

2015-08-05
13:18:26

2015-08-06
15:46:18

2015-08-12
08:21:28

2015-08-12
08:22:29

2015-08-13
15:28:53

2015-08-19
17:07:24

2015-08-19
17:07:24

2015-08-20
15:18:09
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2015-08-26
15:55:45

2015-08-26
15:55:45

2015-09-02
15:56:02

2015-09-02
15:56:02

2015-09-08
12:21:57

2015-09-09
12:11:28

2015-09-14
15:58:17

2015-09-15
15:30:58

2015-09-15
15:31:35

2015-09-22
15:48:24

2015-09-22
15:48:24

2015-09-22
15:48:24

2015-09-29
16:13:14

2015-09-30
12:20:51

2015-10-01
15:19:37

2015-10-06
16:01:18

2015-10-06
16:01:28

Basic Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering

Applied Mathematics-I

Basic Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering

Applied Mathematics-I

Applied Mathematics-I

Basic Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering

Engineering
Mechanics Statics and
Dynamics

Basic Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering

Applied Mathematics-I

Basic Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering

Engineering
Mechanics Statics and
Dynamics

Applied Mathematics-I

Basic Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering

Electrical Networks

Basic electrical and
electronics engineering

Applied Mathematics-I

Basic Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering

Ravish R.
Singh

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

Ravish R.
Singh

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

Ravish R.
Singh

Tayal, A. K.

Ravish R.
Singh

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

Ravish R.
Singh

Tayal, A. K.

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

Ravish R.
Singh

Ravish R.
Singh

Patil, B.R.

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

Ravish R.
Singh

621.3/SIN

510/KUM

621.3/SIN

510/KUM

510/KUM

621.3/SIN

531.62/TAY

621.3/SIN

510/KUM

621.3/SIN

531.62/TAY

510/KUM

621.3/SIN

621.3192/SIN

621.3/PAT

510/KUM

621.3/SIN

MPCE3975

MPCE2788

MPCE3975

MPCE2788

MPCE2788

MPCE3975

MPCE1147

MPCE3975

MPCE2788

MPCE3980

MPCE1147

MPCE2788

MPCE3976

MPCE4764

MPCE631

MPCE2789

MPCE3976

2015-08-19
17:07:56

2015-08-19
17:07:34

2015-08-26
15:56:14

2015-08-26
15:56:21

2015-09-02
15:56:16

2015-09-02
15:56:10

2015-09-08
12:21:26

2015-09-09
12:11:32

2015-09-08
12:22:03

2015-09-15
15:31:04

2015-09-14
15:59:15

2015-09-15
15:31:38

2015-09-22
15:49:17

2015-09-24
14:47.57

2015-09-30
12:25:21

2015-09-29
16:13:38

2015-09-29
16:13:34

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-26
23:59:00

2015-08-26
23:59:00

2015-09-02
23:59:00

2015-09-02
23:59:00

2015-09-09
23:59:00

2015-09-09
23:59:00

2015-09-15
23:59:00

2015-09-16
23:59:00

2015-09-15
23:59:00

2015-09-22
23:59:00

2015-09-21
23:59:00

2015-09-22
23:59:00

2015-09-29
23:59:00

2015-10-01
23:59:00

2015-10-07
23:59:00

2015-10-06
23:59:00

2015-10-06
23:59:00

http://10.1.34.9:8080/cgi-bin/koha/reports/guided_reports.pl?phase=R...

2015-08-26
15:55:45

2015-08-26
15:55:45

2015-09-02
15:56:02

2015-09-02
15:56:02

2015-09-08
12:21:57

2015-09-09
12:11:28

2015-09-14
15:58:17

2015-09-15
15:30:58

2015-09-15
15:31:35

2015-09-22
15:48:24

2015-09-22
15:48:24

2015-09-22
15:48:24

2015-09-29
16:13:14

2015-09-30
12:20:51

2015-10-01
15:19:37

2015-10-06
16:01:18

2015-10-06
16:01:28
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2015-10-07
15:48:09

2015-10-13
15:35:14

2015-10-13
15:35:14

2015-10-20
13:18:15

2015-10-20
13:18:15

2015-10-26
10:23:38

2015-10-30
13:56:45

2015-10-30
13:56:45

2016-01-05
13:23:27

2016-01-05
13:23:27

2016-01-05
13:23:27

2016-01-05
13:23:27

2016-01-07
13:33:21

2016-01-14
10:07:49

2016-01-21
12:21:36

2016-01-30
07:15:58

2016-03-16
13:33:31

Electrical Networks

Electrical Networks

Basic electrical and
electronics engineering

Engineering
Mechanics Statics and
Dynamics

Basic electrical and
electronics engineering

Engineering
Mechanics Dynamics

Engineering
Mechanics Statics and
Dynamics

Basic electrical and

electronics engineering

Textbook of
Environmental Studies

Applied Mathematics-I

Basic electrical and

electronics engineering

Engineering
Mechanics Statics and
Dynamics

Applied Mathematics-II

Applied Mathematics-1I

Applied Mathematics-1I

Applied Mathematics-II

Electrical Networks

Ravish R.
Singh

Ravish R.
Singh

Singh, Ravish
R.

Tayal, A. K.

Singh, Ravish
R.

Meriam, J. L.

Tayal, A. K.

Singh, Ravish
R.

Dave
Deeksha

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

Singh, Ravish
R.

Tayal, A. K.

Kumbhojkar,
G. V.

Kumbhojkar,
G. V.

Kumbhojkar,
G. V.

Kumbhojkar,
G. V.

Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN

621.3192/SIN

621.3/SIN

531.62/TAY

621.3/SIN

531.62/MER/KRA

531.62/TAY

621.3/SIN

370.1/DAV

510/KUM

621.3/SIN

531.62/TAY

510/KUM

510/KUM

510/KUM

510/KUM

621.3192/SIN

MPCE4764

MPCE4764

MPCE1911

MPCE1144

MPCE1911

MPCE1166

MPCE1718

MPCE1922

MPCE4779

MPCE2789

MPCE1922

MPCE1718

MPCE2949

MPCE2942

MPCE2942

MPCE2942

MPCE4768

2015-09-30
12:20:55

2015-10-07
15:48:18

2015-10-06
16:30:41

2015-10-13
15:36:34

2015-10-13
15:35:38

2015-10-20
13:27:32

2015-10-23
09:51:43

2015-10-23
09:51:52

2015-10-30
13:56:57

2015-10-28
13:10:21

2015-10-30
13:57:.02

2015-10-30
13:57.07

2016-01-05
13:23:38

2016-01-07
13:34:58

2016-01-14
10:07:52

2016-01-21
12:21:40

2016-03-01
13:30:36

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-07
23:59:00

2015-10-14
23:59:00

2015-10-13
23:59:00

2015-10-20
23:59:00

2015-10-20
23:59:00

2015-10-27
23:59:00

2015-10-30
23:59:00

2015-10-30
23:59:00

2015-11-06
23:59:00

2015-11-04
23:59:00

2015-11-06
23:59:00

2015-11-06
23:59:00

2016-01-12
23:59:00

2016-01-14
23:59:00

2016-01-21
23:59:00

2016-01-28
23:59:00

2016-03-08
23:59:00

http://10.1.34.9:8080/cgi-bin/koha/reports/guided_reports.pl?phase=R...

2015-10-07
15:48:09

2015-10-13
15:35:14

2015-10-13
15:35:14

2015-10-20
13:18:15

2015-10-20
13:18:15

2015-10-26
10:23:38

2015-10-30
13:56:45

2015-10-30
13:56:45

2016-01-05
13:23:27

2016-01-05
13:23:27

2016-01-05
13:23:27

2016-01-05
13:23:27

2016-01-07
13:33:21

2016-01-14
10:07:49

2016-01-21
12:21:36

2016-01-30
07:15:58

2016-03-16
13:33:31
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2016-05-23
09:35:47

2016-05-23
09:36:12

2016-07-21
11:37:46

2016-07-21
11:37:46

2016-07-28
11:21:25

2016-07-28
11:21:42

2016-08-09
13:22:43

2016-08-10
12:20:57

2016-08-16
13:12:31

2016-08-16
13:12:43

2016-08-23
12:58:41

2016-08-30
10:01:01

2016-09-19
12:15:38

2016-09-19
12:17:11

2016-09-27
12:56:54

2016-09-27
12:57:13

2016-10-04
13:15:20

Basic electrical and
electronics engineering

Electrical Networks

Electrical Networks

Applied Mathematics-
11l (Mechanical and
Automobile)

Electrical Networks

Applied Mathematics-
11l (Mechanical and
Automobile)

Electronic Circuits

Analysis and Design

Electrical Networks

Electrical Networks

Electronic devices and

circuit theory

Electrical Networks

Electrical Networks

Electrical Networks

Advanced Engineering

Mathematics

Electrical Networks

Electronic Devices and

Circuits

Electrical Networks

Singh, Ravish 621.3/SIN

R.

Ravish R.
Singh

Ravish R.
Singh

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

Ravish R.
Singh

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

Neamen,
Donald A.

Ravish R.
Singh

Ravish R.
Singh

Boylestad,
Robert L.

Ravish R.
Singh

Ravish R.
Singh

Ravish R.
Singh

Kreyszig,
Erwin

Ravish R.
Singh

Salivahanan,
S.

Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN

621.3192/SIN

510/KUM

621.3192/SIN

510/KUM

621.381/NEA

621.3192/SIN

621.3192/SIN

621.38/BOY/NAS

621.3192/SIN

621.3192/SIN

621.3192/SIN

510/KRE

621.3192/SIN

621.3815/SAL

621.3192/SIN

MPCE1931

MPCE4772

MPCE4761

MPCE2855

MPCE4761

MPCE2855

MPCE4295

MPCE4767

MPCE4767

MPCE3422

MPCE4767

MPCE4767

MPCE4767

MPCE1323

MPCE4767

MPCE4267

MPCE4767

2016-04-18
11:14:31

2016-04-18
11:15:22

2016-07-14
11:40:44

2016-07-13
13:04:22

2016-07-21
11:37:59

2016-07-21
11:38:06

2016-08-04
11:42:24

2016-08-03
12:50:45

2016-08-10
12:21:04

2016-08-09
13:22:29

2016-08-16
13:13:00

2016-08-23
12:59:04

2016-08-30
10:01:08

2016-04-18
11:15:10

2016-09-19
12:15:45

2016-09-27
12:56:58

2016-09-27
12:57.06

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-05-09
23:59:00

2016-05-09
23:59:00

2016-07-21
23:59:00

2016-07-20
23:59:00

2016-07-28
23:59:00

2016-07-28
23:59:00

2016-08-11
23:59:00

2016-08-10
23:59:00

2016-08-17
23:59:00

2016-08-16
23:59:00

2016-08-23
23:59:00

2016-09-13
23:59:00

2016-09-06
23:59:00

2016-05-09
23:59:00

2016-09-26
23:59:00

2016-10-04
23:59:00

2016-10-04
23:59:00

http://10.1.34.9:8080/cgi-bin/koha/reports/guided_reports.pl?phase=R...

2016-05-23
09:35:47

2016-05-23
09:36:12

2016-07-21
11:37:46

2016-07-21
11:37:46

2016-07-28
11:21:25

2016-07-28
11:21:42

2016-08-09
13:22:43

2016-08-10
12:20:57

2016-08-16
13:12:31

2016-08-16
13:12:43

2016-08-23
12:58:41

2016-08-30
10:01:01

2016-09-19
12:15:38

2016-09-19
12:17:11

2016-09-27
12:56:54

2016-09-27
12:57:13

2016-10-04
13:15:20
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2016-10-19
11:49:22

2016-12-23
12:20:22

2016-12-23
12:45:09

2016-12-23
12:46:40

2017-01-19
09:45:23

2017-01-30
12:42:25

2017-02-06
13:08:04

2017-02-13
13:14:33

2017-03-14
13:18:59

2017-03-14
13:19:21

2017-03-20
13:01:43

2017-03-24
12:09:33

2017-03-31
13:04:23

2017-04-07
12:46:52

2017-04-17
09:46:39

2017-04-17
09:46:39

2017-04-27
08:15:09

Electrical Networks

Electrical Networks

Applied Mathematics-II

Basic electrical and
electronics engineering

Applied Mathematics-
IV (Electronics and
Telecommunication)

Applied Mathematics-
IV (Electronics and
Telecommunication)

Applied Mathematics-
IV (Electronics and
Telecommunication)

Applied Mathematics-
IV (Electronics and
Telecommunication)

Principles of Control

Systems

Signals and Systems

Signals & Systems

Signals and Systems

Signals and Systems

Signals and Systems

Signals and Systems

Signals and Systems

Signals and Systems

Ravish R.
Singh

Ravish R.
Singh

Kumbhojkar,
G. V.

Singh, Ravish
R.

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

Xavier, S.P.
Eugene

Kumar, A.
Anand

Oppenheim,
Alan V.

Kumar, A.
Anand

Kumar, A.
Anand

Kumar, A.
Anand

Haykin,
Simon

Kumar, A.
Anand

Haykin,
Simon

621.3192/SIN

621.3192/SIN

510/KUM

621.3/SIN

510/KUM

510/KUM

510/KUM

510/KUM

629.836/XAV

621.3822/KUM

621.38043/0OPP/WIL

621.3822/KUM

621.3822/KUM

621.3822/KUM

621.38043/HAY/VEE

621.3822/KUM

621.38043/HAY/VEE

MPCE3540

MPCE3540

MPCE2946

MPCE1919

MPCE2900

MPCE2900

MPCE2900

MPCE2900

MPCE4819

MPCES336

MPCES5148

MPCES336

MPCES336

MPCE5336

MPCE4428

MPCE5336

MPCE4428

2016-10-12
13:17:04

2016-10-19
11:49:26

2016-10-22
07:30:32

2016-10-22
07:30:19

2017-01-12
11:36:52

2017-01-19
09:45:29

2017-01-30
12:42:31

2017-02-06
13:08:08

2017-03-07
13:10:00

2017-03-07
13:10:18

2017-03-17
10:03:17

2017-03-17
10:03:28

2017-03-24
12:09:37

2017-03-31
13:04:46

2017-04-07
12:47:22

2017-04-07
12:46:56

2017-04-17
09:46:44

VPM's
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